AuctaHuna 16
10.12.2025

MyxunHbl, 200m Ha cnvHe

9 net u ctapwe
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

Hopmartus Il toH. pa3psg 8 +: 4:50.20 / Hopmartus |l toH. pa3pag 8 +: 4:10.20 / HopmaTtus | toH. pa3pag 8 +: 3:24.20 /
Hopmartus Ill pa3psag : 2:56.20 / Hopmatus Il pa3psg : 2:36.20 / Hopmatus | paspsg : 2:19.20 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 2:11.45 /

Hopmatue MC 12 +: 2:04.75 / Hopmatne MCMK 14 +: 1:50.94

3annbiB 1133

KOHOBAJIIOK, AHppeii
EPEMWH, MaBen
POC/OB, AnbbepT
BOBPLILWEB, NBaH
BOAPAIMVH, Bayecnas
KOCOI/JIAMNOB, Marseli
BAKAJKOK, AHapeii
CABEJIbEB, AnekcaHgp

O~NO O A WN P

3annbiB 2 n3 3

1 BAPC, Bnagncnas

2 ®ATEEB, Ha3ap

3 KOMOUKUWH, ®éanop
4 CENNINXOB, Bacunwii
5 NAMWH, Makcum

6 ArAroOB, ApTém

7 KAPACEB, ®épnop

8 BACWJ/IbEB, Oner

3annbiB 3 n3 3

2 HEPOBOB, Npuropwii

3 MUXANNOB, Apocnas
4 MABJOB, Edoum

5 ®EUWEHKO, Cepreii

6 NMPNYANOB, ApceHuii
7 CBUPWA, Bnagnucnas

lop, poxaeHus

12
12
11
06
09
12
13
14

13
13
12
13
13
15
15
14

16
14
14
14
13
16

MbsaHosa M.A-CopokuHa C.B.

HoBak H.3.

MbsaHosa M.A-CopokuHa C.B.

Bobpbiwes CA
TaTtbsiHueHko C.A.

MbsaHoBa M.A-CopokuHa C.B.

Hosak H.3.
"aBpuneHkosa .B.

HoBak H.3.

HoBak H.3.
KomoukuH E.N.-1
laBpuneHkosa V.B.
Hosak H.3.

Hosak H.3.
laBpuneHkosa V.B.
Hosak H.3.

MbaHoBa M.[-CopokuHa C.B.

HoBak H.3.
HoBak H.3.
HoBak H.3.
HoBak H.3.
HoBak H.3.

2:50.60
2:48.74
2:36.69
2:02.80
2:05.80
2:44.12
2:50.42
2:55.00

3:06.98
3:03.60
3:01.00
2:56.00
2:59.73
3:03.06
3:05.09
3:18.61

3:50.00
3:26.54
3:21.86
3:23.09
3:27.65
3:55.96

r.Mocksa YTK "AtnaHt"
(6acceiiH 25 meTpoB)

MonyaBTOMaTNUECKas cuctema
perncTpaumn BpemMeHu

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to RSF/Moscow City Swimming Federation
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