

16

, 200m

9

10.12.2025

III .	8 +: 4:50.20 /	II .	8 +: 4:10.20 /	I .	8 +: 3:24.20 /
III	: 2:56.20 /	II	: 2:36.20 /	I	: 2:19.20 /
12 +: 2:04.75 /		14 +: 1:50.94			10 +: 2:11.45 /

1 3

1	,	12	.	.	2:50.60
2	,	12	.	.	2:48.74
3	,	11	.	.	2:36.69
4	,	06			2:02.80
5	,	09			2:05.80
6	,	12	.	.	2:44.12
7	,	13	.	.	2:50.42
8	,	14	.	.	2:55.00

2 3

1	,	13	.	.	3:06.98
2	,	13	.	.	3:03.60
3	,	12	.	.-1	3:01.00
4	,	13		.	2:56.00
5	,	13	.	.	2:59.73
6	,	15	.	.	3:03.06
7	,	15		.	3:05.09
8	,	14	.	.	3:18.61

3 3

2	,	16	.	.	3:50.00
3	,	14	.	.	3:26.54
4	,	14	.	.	3:21.86
5	,	14	.	.	3:23.09
6	,	13	.	.	3:27.65
7	,	16	.	.	3:55.96

( 25 )